Releases - March 27, 2025

DOC # LastName First Name Middle Name Type of Release

228214
304911
338890
336272
325607
308096
338026
336597
317532
315153
287693
338437
189100
331066
276657
314035
337322

Holland
Thomas
Sizemore
Birdsong
Donaldson
Rogers
Lanham
Crawford
Coffey
Boggs
Coots
Swisher
Burden
Caudill
Mattingly
Boggess
Shepard

Donny
Darryl
Americus
Chance
Gary
Frankie
Clarence
Tyler
John
Leslie
Gregory
Joseph
Terry
Starla
Shanon
Mark
Jaheim

Edward

Matthew

W

Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From

Adair County Jail

Fayette County Det. Cntr

Clay County Detention Center
Marshall County Detention Center
Oldham County Detention Center
Simpson County Jail

Marion County Detention Center
Johnson County Jail

Luther Luckett Corr. Complex
Northpoint Training Center

Pulaski County Detention Center
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Muhlenberg County Detention Center
Ball-Quantrell Jones Hope Center for Women
Bullitt County Detention Center
Luther Luckett Corr. Complex
Roederer Assessment Cntr

Highest Felony Class
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)



