DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
228214 Holland	Donny		Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Adair County Jail	Class B (10 - 20 years)
304911 Thomas	Darryl	Edward	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
338890 Sizemore	Americus		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Clay County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
336272 Birdsong	Chance		Shock Probation Began - In State	Marshall County Detention Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
325607 Donaldson	Gary		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Oldham County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
308096 Rogers	Frankie	T	Shock Probation Began - In State	Simpson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
338026 Lanham	Clarence	J	Shock Probation Began - In State	Marion County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
336597 Crawford	Tyler	Matthew	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Johnson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
317532 Coffey	John		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Luther Luckett Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
315153 Boggs	Leslie	W	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Northpoint Training Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
287693 Coots	Gregory	Α	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Pulaski County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
338437 Swisher	Joseph		Shock Probation Began - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
189100 Burden	Terry	J	Shock Probation Began - In State	Muhlenberg County Detention Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
331066 Caudill	Starla		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Ball-Quantrell Jones Hope Center for Women	Class D (1 - 5 years)
276657 Mattingly	Shanon	R	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Bullitt County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
314035 Boggess	Mark		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Luther Luckett Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
337322 Shepard	Jaheim		Shock Probation Began - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)